A Taste Of Philly Soft Pretzel Menu

https://menulist.menu
1801 Bridgetown Pike, Feasterville Trevose, United States
(+1)2153578590 - https:/lwww.atopsoftpretzels.com/

The restaurant from Feasterville Trevose offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price
of $3.9.
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A Taste Of Philly Soft Pretzel Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER
{merican Tood
HOT DOG

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Snax

MINI PRETZELS $10.0

Preizel salados

PRETZEL HOT DOG $2.0

Single Bag Of Preizels

PHILLY STYLE PRETZELS $12.0
These Types Of Dishes tre
Being Served

ICE CREAM

Pretzel Hot Dogs

PRETZEL HOT DOG WITH CHEESE

Pretzel Nuggets

SALT PRETZEL NUGGET

EVERYTHING PRETZEL NUGGET

Pretzel Braids

EVERYTHING PRETZEL BRAID
SALTED PRETZEL BRAID

Pretzel Pockels

PEPPERONI AND PROVOLONE
PRETZEL POCKET

HAM AND CHEESE PRETZEL
POCKET

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
CARAMEL

CHEDDAR
CHEDDAR CHEESE

$2.3

$1.5
$1.5

$1.8
$1.8

$3.3

$3.3
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{l Taste Of Philly Soft Pretzel

1801 Bridgetown Pike, Opening Hours:
Feasterville Trevose, United Monday 06:30 -17:00
States Tuesday 06:30 -17:00

Wednesday 06:30 -17:00
Thursday 06:30 -17:00
Friday 06:30 -17:00
Saturday 06:30 -17:00
Sunday 08:00 -15:00
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